Race Date
September 17, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Alamo Heights MS
Team Score (places): 60
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1164
1153
1159
1161
1156
1154
1157
1162
1165
1166

Lucas Rodriguez
Adan Cuchran
Ryan Bielanski
Colin Quint

Joseph Wilson
Jackson Shelnutt
Stuart Flexner-Bury
Gabriael Zuschlag
Pedro Ipina

Octavio Lopez-Vazquez

Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): 62
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948
949
953
947
950
951

Aiden Gendron
Blaine Gendron
Elijah Flores
Estevez Cristiano
Juan Pablo Mata
Cason Storey

Team - FEAST MS
Team Score (places): 100
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904
905
906
907
908

Leo Bendele
Caleb Schoellhorn
Caleb Helwig
Trey Oakes
Roman Espinoza

Team - Metzger MS
Team Score (places): 115
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1082
1084
1086
1087
1085
1088
1090

Holden Leggett
Elijah De Jesus
Osvaldo Montoya
Dayton Davis
Timothy Arnald
Dylan Renteria
Matthew Wilson

Results By VF Productions

Judson XC Invitational 2022

Final Team Results

Boys

7th & 8th Boys

Overall
Place

5

8

14

15

18
(25)
(35)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

N

17
19
20

(24)

12
21
27
37

26
39
42

(43)

(44)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:31.21

13
27
42
60

(85)

(120)

12:22.52
13:29.26
13:47.26
13:54.15
14:02.86
15:16.37
16:30.45
16:31.70
17:06.27
17:30.70

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:19.49

2
6
23
42
62
(86)

11:40.59
12:20.77
14:02.24
14:12.51
14:21.35
14:56.22

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 14:26.37

3
15
36
63

100

11:52.17
13:40.76
14:29.76
15:29.99
16:39.18

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:01.59

34
73
115
(158)
(202)

11:40.59
12:56.27
15:19.75
17:16.46
17:54.87
18:31.15
18:51.47

12:22.52
25:51.78
39:39.04
53:33.19
1:07:36.05
1:22:52.42
1:39:22.87
1.55:54.57
2:13:00.84
2:30:31.54

11:40.59
24:01.36
38:03.60
52:16.11
1:06:37.46
1:21:33.68

11:52.17
25:32.93
40:02.69
55:32.68
1:12:11.86

11:40.59
24:36.86
39:56.61
57:13.07
1:15:07.94
1:33:39.09
1:52:30.56

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:06.74
1:24.74
1:31.63
1:40.34
2:53.85
4:07.93
4:09.18
4:43.75
5:08.18

0:00.00
0:40.18
2:21.65
2:31.92
2:40.76
3:15.63

0:00.00
1:48.59
2:37.59
3:37.82
4:47.01

0:00.00
1:15.68
3:39.16
5:35.87
6:14.28
6:50.56
7:10.88

09/17/2022 02:55:16



Race Date

September 17, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Judson MS
Team Score (places): 115

1014
1013
1015
1012
1016
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Mason Haygood
Gabriel Gonzales
Jeriah Peterman
Jason Cuellar
Denver Salazar

Team - Kirby MS
Team Score (places): 135

1069
1072
1074
1071
1073
1068
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Anthony Cortez
Luis Ramirez
Tristan Segura
Arturo Munoz
Kaiden Saldana
Aiden Brown

Team - Woodlake MS
Team Score (places): 140

1054
1056
1053
1055
1052
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Adrian Chew
Carlos Guevera
Elize Pecokoua
Brandon Hailey
Immanule James

Team - Harris MS
Team Score (places): 145

1819
1823
1821
1820
1822
1824
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Candi Coulnga
Joe Flores

Aiden Boyden
Jesse Rico
Patricio Tamez
Jeremiah Houston

Team - Krueger MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 985
2 983
3 988

David Garcia
Joseph Alonzo
Eli Warren

Results By VF Productions

Judson XC Invitational 2022

Final Team Results

Boys

7th & 8th Boys

Overall
Place

10
22
31
46

11
16
34
36
38

(40)

13
23
28
29
47

30
32
33
41

(45)

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:08.89

6
16
38
69

115

12:23.52
13:38.26
14:33.64
16:05.19
19:03.85

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:31.90

11
27
61
97

135

(175)

13:39.83
14:00.22
16:08.74
16:34.24
17:16.46
17:45.73

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:43.94

13
36
64
93
140

13:42.68
14:37.92
15:31.83
15:32.30
19:14.97

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:52.33

9
39
71

104
145
(190)

13:29.67
15:49.17
16:05.99
16:06.83
17:49.98
18:52.25

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:05.26
15:15.17
15:22.65

12:23.52
26:01.78
40:35.42
56:40.61
1:15:44.46

13:39.83
27:40.05
43:48.79
1:00:23.03
1:17:39.49
1:35:25.22

13:42.68
28:20.60
43:52.43
59:24.73
1:18:39.70

13:29.67
29:18.84
45:24.83
1.01:31.66
1:19:21.64
1:38:13.89

13:05.26
28:20.43
43:43.08

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:14.74
2:10.12
3:41.67
6:40.33

0:00.00
0:20.39
2:28.91
2:54.41
3:36.63
4:05.90

0:00.00
0:55.24
1:49.15
1:49.62
5:32.29

0:00.00
2:19.50
2:36.32
2:37.16
4:20.31
5:22.58

0:00.00
2:09.91
2:17.39

09/17/2022 02:55:17



Race Date
September 17, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Krueger MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

4 986 Kohler Matthew

Team - Kitty Hawk Flyers
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 928 Fausto Castro
2 929 Collin Tanner
3 930 Osiris Villar-Galindo
Team - Legacy MS
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 965 Chavez Raul
2 966 Davis Jalyn
3 967 Ramirez Fabian
Team - Nimitz MS
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1131 Julian Pinheiro
2 1128 Kaedan Bowen
3 1134 Samuel Flores
Team - Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 996 Weston Wilson

Results By VF Productions

Judson XC Invitational 2022
Final Team Results

Boys

7th & 8th Boys

Overall
Place

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(€]

(6]

(6]

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:53.43

Finish Position - Inc.

1:06:36.51 9:48.17

Average Time:

12:38.57
13:54.51
18:01.61

Finish Position - Inc.

12:38.57 0:00.00
26:33.08 1:15.94
44:34.69 5:23.04

Average Time:

13:28.24
13:29.48
15:09.88

Finish Position - Inc.

13:28.24 0:00.00
26:57.72 0:01.24
42:07.60 1:41.64

Average Time:

12:36.14
14:26.27
14:39.97

Finish Position - Inc.

12:36.14 0:00.00
27:02.41 1:50.13
41:42.38 2:03.83

Average Time:

18:59.62

18:59.62 0:00.00

09/17/2022 02:55:18



